
Dato Bane Pulje Hjemmelag Bortelag Dommer

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 1 LG Plj A Bossekop UL 1 Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Nikolai Mortensen

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 2 LG Plj B Tverrelvdalen IL Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Vebjørn Fosnes

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 3 LG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2007 Alta IF 2 Jens Kristian Fossvoll

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 4 SG Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Tobias Kristiansen

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK Nordreisa Idrettslag Adeline Hansen

22.06.2018 17:00 Bane 7 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Elise Johanne Wolstad

22.06.2018 17:40 Bane 6 MG Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Adeline Hansen

22.06.2018 17:40 Bane 7 MG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2009 Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Elise Johanne Wolstad

22.06.2018 17:50 Bane 1 LG Plj B Bossekop UL 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Nikolai Mortensen

22.06.2018 17:50 Bane 2 LG Plj A Bossekop UL 3 Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Viljar Båtnes

22.06.2018 17:50 Bane 3 LG Plj B Alta IF 1 Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Alf Sindre Einevoll

22.06.2018 17:50 Bane 4 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Kautokeino IL 2005 Tobias Kristiansen

22.06.2018 18:20 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK Tverrelvdalen IL Adeline Hansen

22.06.2018 18:20 Bane 7 MJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Elise Johanne Wolstad

22.06.2018 18:40 Bane 1 LG Plj B Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Bossekop UL 4 Nikolai Mortensen

22.06.2018 18:40 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Kaiskuru Id...Kaiskuru IL Alta IF 2 Viljar Båtnes

22.06.2018 18:40 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Bossekop UL BUL J2006 Alf Sindre Einevoll

22.06.2018 18:40 Bane 4 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Simon Mathiassen

22.06.2018 19:00 Bane 6 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Lajla Lund

22.06.2018 19:00 Bane 7 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Tverrelvdalen IL Liv Inger Bangstad

22.06.2018 19:30 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Alta IF 1 Alf Sindre Einevoll

22.06.2018 19:30 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Nerskogen IL 06/07 Bossekop UL BUL J07 Viljar Båtnes

22.06.2018 19:30 Bane 4 SJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Tverrelvdalen IL Simon Mathiassen

22.06.2018 19:40 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Skjervøy IK SIK Lajla Lund

22.06.2018 19:40 Bane 7 MG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Liv Inger Bangstad

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Alta IF 2 Nerskogen IL 06/07 Adrian Rydningen

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 2 LG Plj A Alta IF 3 Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Sebastian Jørgensen Vollstad

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 3 LG Plj B Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Tverrelvdalen IL Sigurd Hole

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 4 SG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Mathias Kaspersen

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK Tverrelvdalen IL Marte Stabell Roarsen

23.06.2018 10:00 Bane 7 MYJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK 2 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Tora Hestsveen

23.06.2018 10:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Malen Nørgård



23.06.2018 10:30 Bane 7 MYJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK 1 Nordreisa Idrettslag Tora Hestsveen

23.06.2018 10:30 Mygg A MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Malen Nørgård

23.06.2018 10:40 Bane 6 MG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Rotsundelv Idrettslag Marte Stabell Roarsen

23.06.2018 10:50 Bane 1 LG Plj A Bossekop UL 1 Alta IF 2 Adrian Rydningen

23.06.2018 10:50 Bane 2 LG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Bossekop UL 3 Sebastian Jørgensen Vollstad

23.06.2018 10:50 Bane 3 LG Plj B Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Bossekop UL 2 Sigurd Hole

23.06.2018 10:50 Bane 4 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Mathias Kaspersen

23.06.2018 11:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Skjervøy IK Helene Jaatun

23.06.2018 11:20 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Tverrelvdalen IL Marte Stabell Roarsen

23.06.2018 11:30 Bane 7 MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Helene Jaatun

23.06.2018 11:30 Mygg A MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Maja Birkeland

23.06.2018 11:40 Bane 1 LG Plj B Tverrelvdalen IL Bossekop UL 4 Adrian Rydningen

23.06.2018 11:40 Bane 2 LG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Kautokeino IL 2007 Sebastian Jørgensen Vollstad

23.06.2018 11:40 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Nerskogen IL 06/07 Tverrelvdalen IL Sigurd Hole

23.06.2018 11:40 Bane 4 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Vegard Flatvoll

23.06.2018 12:00 Bane 6 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Lyngen/Karnes IL Perle Nystu

23.06.2018 12:00 Bane 7 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Emma Nyvoll

23.06.2018 12:00 Mygg A MYJ Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Skjervøy IK SIK 2 Maja Birkeland

23.06.2018 12:30 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Bossekop UL BUL J2006 Alta IF 1 Henrik Jaatun

23.06.2018 12:30 Bane 2 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Tverrelvdalen IL Vegard Flatvoll

23.06.2018 12:30 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Bossekop UL BUL J07 Sirak Haile

23.06.2018 12:30 Bane 4 SG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Kautokeino IL 2005 Hamed Nasari

23.06.2018 12:30 Mygg A MYJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Skjervøy IK SIK 1 Andrea Wiik Aasheim

23.06.2018 12:40 Bane 6 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Kautokeino IL 2009 Perle Nystu

23.06.2018 12:40 Bane 7 MJ Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Emma Nyvoll

23.06.2018 13:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Skjervøy IK Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Andrea Wiik Aasheim

23.06.2018 13:20 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Kaiskuru Id...Kaiskuru IL Rotsundelv Idrettslag Henrik Jaatun

23.06.2018 13:20 Bane 2 LG Plj A Bossekop UL 3 Alta IF 3 Hamed Nasari

23.06.2018 13:20 Bane 3 LG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2007 Bossekop UL 1 Sirak Haile

23.06.2018 13:20 Bane 4 SJ Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Simon Sandberg

23.06.2018 13:20 Bane 6 MG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Tverrelvdalen IL Perle Nystu

23.06.2018 13:30 Bane 7 MYJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK 1 Skjervøy IK SIK 2 Ronja Dalsaune Sætre

23.06.2018 13:30 Mygg A MYG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Andrea Wiik Aasheim



23.06.2018 14:00 Bane 6 MG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2009 Lyngen/Karnes IL Ronja Dalsaune Sætre

23.06.2018 14:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Emma Nyvoll

23.06.2018 14:10 Bane 1 LG Plj B Bossekop UL 2 Alta IF 1 Vebjørn Holm

23.06.2018 14:10 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Alta IF 1 Tverrelvdalen IL Daniel Carlsen

23.06.2018 14:10 Bane 3 LG Plj B Bossekop UL 4 Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Sirak Haile

23.06.2018 14:10 Bane 4 SJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Simon Sandberg

23.06.2018 14:30 Bane 7 MYJ Plj A Skjervøy IK SIK 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag Merete Eri Bråstad

23.06.2018 14:30 Mygg A MYG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Eline Hestsveen

23.06.2018 14:40 Bane 6 MJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Ronja Dalsaune Sætre

23.06.2018 15:00 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Bossekop UL BUL J07 Kaiskuru Id...Kaiskuru IL Henrik Jaatun

23.06.2018 15:00 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Alta IF 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag Daniel Carlsen

23.06.2018 15:00 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Bossekop UL BUL J2006 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Vebjørn Holm

23.06.2018 15:00 Bane 4 SG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Kautokeino IL 2005 Martin Karlsen

23.06.2018 15:00 Bane 7 MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Merete Eri Bråstad

23.06.2018 15:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Skjervøy IK Rotsundelv Idrettslag Eline Hestsveen

23.06.2018 15:20 Bane 6 MG Plj A Lyngen/Karnes IL Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Julie Bjørgve

23.06.2018 15:30 Bane 7 MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Åsne Olsen

23.06.2018 15:30 Mygg A MYJ Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Skjervøy IK SIK 1 Eline Hestsveen

23.06.2018 15:50 Bane 1 LG Plj B Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Alta IF 1 Martin Karlsen

23.06.2018 15:50 Bane 2 LG Plj B Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Daniel Carlsen

23.06.2018 15:50 Bane 3 LG Plj A Alta IF 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Vebjørn Holm

23.06.2018 15:50 Bane 4 SJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Tverrelvdalen IL Medhi Elmesyky

23.06.2018 16:00 Bane 6 MG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Bertine Henriksen

23.06.2018 16:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Tverrelvdalen IL Vilja Olsen

23.06.2018 16:30 Bane 7 MYG Plj A Skjervøy IK Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Åsne Olsen

23.06.2018 16:30 Mygg A MYJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Rotsundelv Idrettslag Vilja Olsen

23.06.2018 16:40 Bane 3 SG Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Medhi Elmesyky

23.06.2018 16:40 Bane 4 SJ Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Jens Kristian Fossvoll

23.06.2018 16:40 Bane 6 MG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Lyngen/Karnes IL Bertine Henriksen

23.06.2018 17:00 Bane 7 MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Tverrelvdalen IL Åsne Olsen

23.06.2018 17:00 Mygg A MYG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Rotsundelv Idrettslag Vilja Olsen

23.06.2018 17:20 Bane 6 MG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2009 Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Bertine Henriksen

24.06.2018 10:00 Bane 1 LG Plj A Alta IF 3 Kautokeino IL 2007 Jonas Sandberg



24.06.2018 10:00 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Alta IF 1 Bossekop UL BUL J07 Sivert Kristiansen

24.06.2018 10:00 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag Nerskogen IL 06/07 Brage Røyland

24.06.2018 10:00 Bane 4 SG Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Tverrelvdalen IL Håkon O. Kristiansen

24.06.2018 10:00 Bane 5 SJ Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Peder Kaasen

24.06.2018 10:50 Bane 1 LG Plj B Bossekop UL 2 Nordreisa Idrettslag 4 Jonas Sandberg

24.06.2018 10:50 Bane 2 LG Plj B Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Tverrelvdalen IL Sander Skogvold

24.06.2018 10:50 Bane 3 LG Plj B Bossekop UL 4 Alta IF 1 Brage Røyland

24.06.2018 10:50 Bane 4 SG Plj A Kautokeino IL 2005 Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Peder Kaasen

24.06.2018 10:50 Bane 5 SJ Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Tverrelvdalen IL Håkon O. Kristiansen

24.06.2018 11:40 Bane 1 LG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Alta IF 3 Jonas Sandberg

24.06.2018 11:40 Bane 2 LJ Plj A Kaiskuru Id...Kaiskuru IL Nordreisa Idrettslag Sander Skogvold

24.06.2018 11:40 Bane 3 LG Plj A Alta IF 2 Bossekop UL 3 Sivert Kristiansen

24.06.2018 11:40 Bane 4 SG Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Nordreisa Idrettslag 1 Erling Einevoll

24.06.2018 11:40 Bane 5 SJ Plj A Burfjord Idrettslag BØS Nordreisa Idrettslag 2 Julie Bjørgve

24.06.2018 12:30 Bane 1 LJ Plj A Tverrelvdalen IL Rotsundelv Idrettslag Brage Røyland

24.06.2018 12:30 Bane 2 LG Plj A Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Bossekop UL 1 Sander Skogvold

24.06.2018 12:30 Bane 3 LJ Plj A Bossekop UL BUL J2006 Alta IF 2 Sivert Kristiansen

24.06.2018 12:30 Bane 4 SG Plj A Rotsundelv Idrettslag Nordreisa Idrettslag 3 Erling Einevoll


